
Mike Mansfield (B301384)
Ogden, UT

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/4/26 at
10:30:33 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 11/13/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

At least 1 open recall

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

94,013  Last reported odometer reading

2021 FORD BRONCO

OUTER BANKS

ADVANCED

VIN: 1FMEE5DP1MLA78542
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.7L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/aWAX2Vu9Dobtb4ib9V606vx8cqFTBGwwJYF3SeqYhC88nFpFQCHNzXRP9CoQ0qeyx0vrjRXUyLXBjApJ-TceKzwdRh_F8wuPauQIt55UAQP-mSRY6tSwmEaWIDLlXvO98Pw1JV6oBCzyKPvBrcrzDTacz1M_Eyj3eu1y-7xECf4Jr2SsX0OMSf-_ZnKfY8OYL_krjlJ0jF0r0-Tjvmr3z_q5Dlw32U2nRMw4kaCen4b2GTwPssd1Xzrv8DlermdVRGhZdQ45nWH4hby6m1mctty_C3LcS1eM6K5ju6AXHQJvcjbadPxlFK2zveaBAOIiyJFtjhmlEBcBup0P_WVvKnUOtQp-yyW7qbxzNzd1atvTmu6yxMs_3GYiF0zhCwMDv7M.cfx


Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an
authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to
obtain more information about this recall.

No Recalls
Reported Recall Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms

Detailed History

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2021 2022

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 10 months 3 yrs. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Utah Utah

Estimated miles driven per year --- 26,897/yr

Last reported odometer reading 6,988 94,013

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

08/16/2021 2 Performance Ford
Lincoln Bountiful
Bountiful, UT
801-683-2339

4.2 / 5.0

177 Verified Reviews

163 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

10/19/2021 5 Performance Ford
Lincoln Bountiful
Bountiful, UT
801-683-2339

4.2 / 5.0

177 Verified Reviews

163 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

10/19/2021 40 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

10/28/2021 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bountiful, UT
Title #UT007820803

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

07/05/2022 6,988 Jay's Tire Pros
Bountiful, UT
801-397-2707

4.9 / 5.0

82 Verified Reviews

40 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle
26,897 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

-

-

-
-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/o2vAPoXvWhmPBwNSfemG9goR3fJ7Bw4zD93wWp_SAMQJAV0JaCIiw6MK_7N7VcA-LpMnYpuohtY_7I1ITiINtqjZPHz3vU-XVWXHZpfcJib-48UIqIO2gfkvlIZplsauDGLjAIvJRFeP_BAHN3f1kIm5iMCnZAaZoqklzjF8FyHXW9tl9bPwC1WJhqDLX31s2HwTBIiqC2bgl1EpVGAnyQJOGVjXqiGZ6tlCtjb0fHanhvyVnDEVM3pIH6BwB5p0-bZ5p6bdxs1BdRhI-nnAFEd5LOE2rW3QTyvmeLtxarWKqt4XdhPGZLMOvb6Kewfm9zxct4RFApQnjKRnvDDwtkw2yoqAKvvCpZUmvJd3WXqSqWoelbkGwyavTzS-Ym0ERMFXOuW5Qg.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/sFhVGz7C626ldp4zS7nZYfV5hVhQiPZ5XZ8L2zn548x4IsaI945kkKYqDJGno5GaDLbMKsh86t_ELHoDrLNsHH_JoGBba4lbOu73OebbhzOARPTtj4pjYXLI6h4C4xmgGELknHO6RJ0rZEMCf5dPzzJvA7VrGUVai0bfC8bwKiG-atqtQhnboHAnxCo2I0HANYwRgORihDaTYIGXEbrDhQhyHJ2JCkJJexDNQ7x2DFGryWDW0iIeDPVyOLhmh1S-eO1uII9wQcBB9xtD3Cwqkw7EPrOdU57MZ2xaafHkCvNARfLQq3Cp5b3Cxi6vQyVfUCcjM7gSHgvpRucptutjaxc8TfpTO2KmiAU3c9YWfb-f6Z724Fd7EykCz_QS6Jlt7uuydlOMxw.cfx
https://www.performancefordbountiful.com/
https://www.performancefordbountiful.com/
https://www.performancefordbountiful.com/
https://www.performancefordbountiful.com/
http://www.jaystirepros.com/


08/27/2022 7,500 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

10/25/2022 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Collinston, UT
Title #UT008704796

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

11/04/2022 Heritage Motor Company
of Tremonton
Tremonton, UT
435-257-5221

4.3 / 5.0

50 Verified Reviews

148 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

11/29/2022 15,082 Heritage Motor Company
of Tremonton
Tremonton, UT
435-257-5221

4.3 / 5.0

50 Verified Reviews

148 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

12/01/2022 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Collinston, UT
Title #UT008704796

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

03/13/2023 26,346 Heritage Motor Company
of Tremonton
Tremonton, UT
435-257-5221

4.3 / 5.0

50 Verified Reviews

148 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

07/13/2023 35,636 Heritage Motor Company
of Tremonton
Tremonton, UT
435-257-5221

4.3 / 5.0

50 Verified Reviews

148 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

08/02/2023 42,204 Heritage Motor Company
of Tremonton
Tremonton, UT
435-257-5221

4.3 / 5.0

50 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

https://www.heritageautotremonton.com/
https://www.heritageautotremonton.com/
https://www.heritageautotremonton.com/
https://www.heritageautotremonton.com/
https://www.heritageautotremonton.com/
https://www.heritageautotremonton.com/
https://www.heritageautotremonton.com/
https://www.heritageautotremonton.com/
https://www.heritageautotremonton.com/
https://www.heritageautotremonton.com/


148 Customer Favorites

09/29/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Collinston, UT
Title #UT008704796

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

10/17/2023 51,203 Take 5 Oil Change
Layton, UT
719-661-2075

4.6 / 5.0

80 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed
Wiper(s) replaced

10/31/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Collinston, UT
Title #UT008704796

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

01/22/2024 60,161 Take 5 Oil Change
Layton, UT
719-661-2075

4.6 / 5.0

80 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

03/14/2024 66,348 Heritage Motor Company
of Tremonton
Tremonton, UT
435-257-5221

4.3 / 5.0

50 Verified Reviews

148 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

04/18/2024 70,955 Take 5 Oil Change
Layton, UT
719-661-2075

4.6 / 5.0

80 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

09/05/2024 82,220 Take 5 Oil Change
Layton, UT
719-661-2075

4.6 / 5.0

80 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed

10/04/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Collinston, UT

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-

-
-

-
-

https://www.take5.com/oil-change/
https://www.take5.com/oil-change/
https://www.heritageautotremonton.com/
https://www.heritageautotremonton.com/
https://www.take5.com/oil-change/
https://www.take5.com/oil-change/


Title #UT008704796 Vehicle color noted as White

10/21/2024 83,540 Heritage Motor Company
of Tremonton
Tremonton, UT
435-257-5221

4.3 / 5.0

50 Verified Reviews

148 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

11/29/2024 84,096 Heritage Motor Company
of Tremonton
Tremonton, UT
435-257-5221

4.3 / 5.0

50 Verified Reviews

148 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

01/20/2025 86,432 Heritage Motor Company
of Tremonton
Tremonton, UT
435-257-5221

4.3 / 5.0

50 Verified Reviews

148 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
No-start/hard start condition checked

07/08/2025 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #25V455
Recall #25S75 LOW PRESSURE FUEL
PUMP FAILURE
Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

10/29/2025 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #25V721
Recall #25SB5 FRONT SEAT HEIGHT-
ADJUST PIVOT BOLT AND LINK
REPLACEMENT

-

-

-
-

-

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, IT IS POSSIBLE TO HAVE A LOSS OF FUEL PRESSURE AND
FLOW FROM THE FUEL TANK DUE TO FUEL PUMP FAILURE. THIS CAN CAUSE A LACK OF
FUEL DELIVERY TO THE ENGINE AND RESULT IN AN ENGINE STALL WHILE DRIVING.

AN ENGINE STALL WHILE DRIVING INCREASES THE RISK OF A CRASH.

Remedy: FORD MOTOR COMPANY IS STILL ACTIVELY INVESTIGATING THIS ISSUE AND
WORKING TO DEVELOP A REMEDY. WHEN THE REMEDY BECOMES AVAILABLE, FORD
MOTOR COMPANY WILL NOTIFY YOU VIA MAIL TO SCHEDULE A SERVICE APPOINTMENT
WITH YOUR DEALER FOR REPAIRS TO BE COMPLETED FREE OF CHARGE.

-
-

https://www.heritageautotremonton.com/
https://www.heritageautotremonton.com/
https://www.heritageautotremonton.com/
https://www.heritageautotremonton.com/
https://www.heritageautotremonton.com/
https://www.heritageautotremonton.com/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

11/11/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Collinston, UT
Title #UT008704796

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

11/13/2025 94,013 Take 5 Oil Change
Layton, UT
719-661-2075

4.6 / 5.0

80 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed
Wiper(s) replaced

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the

manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at

carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

-

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, IT MAY BE POSSIBLE FOR ONE OF THE SEAT FRAME
HEIGHT-ADJUST PIVOT BOLTS TO BECOME LOOSE AND EVENTUALLY DISLODGE ON ONE
OR BOTH FRONT SEATS.

IF THE SEAT FRAME HEIGHT-ADJUST PIVOT BOLT COMES OUT OF THE PIVOT JOINT, THIS
CAN INCREASE THE RISK OF INJURY IN A CRASH.

Remedy: PARTS ARE NOT AVAILABLE. FORD MOTOR COMPANY IS WORKING TO PROVIDE
PARTS FOR THIS REPAIR. WHEN THE REMEDY BECOMES AVAILABLE, FORD MOTOR
COMPANY WILL NOTIFY YOU VIA MAIL TO SCHEDULE A SERVICE APPOINTMENT WITH
YOUR DEALER FOR REPAIRS TO BE COMPLETED FREE OF CHARGE.

-
-
-

-
-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.carfaxbig.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
https://www.take5.com/oil-change/
https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/4/26 10:30:33 AM (CST)

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

